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Anlage
Sportzentrum, 78087 Ménchweiler
T 07721-71070 ford.storz@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Weisser, Clemens
T 01623876007 clee777w@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Kayan, Gunter
T 0174 37447255 guenter.kayan@web.de
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Herren 65 (der) 1

MF: Gunter Kayan; T 07721 74720

m 0174 37447255; guenter.kayan@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dr. Uffelmann, Peter

Carullo, Fiorentino (ITA gA)

Mutter, Thomas
Hermes, Bernd
Kayan, Gunter
Velthuizen, Gysbert
Weisser, Clemens
Kukla, Heinrich
Willmann, Arnold
Heuberger, Siegfried
Brachat, Werner
Hermes, Rolf

Dr. Josef, Lothar
Storz, Willy

Seng, Glnter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14500056
15202530
15502499
15102788
15502395
14950251
15402783
15202732
14903259
14551814
15552526
15302523
14650928
15202945
15053240

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,6
LK16,1
LK20,6
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LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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